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REGIONAL ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES 
Underlined Architectural firms have an emphasis in roofing, based upon their qualifications. 

 
SOUTHEAST REGION 

Edwards & Daniels Architects 
  111 Shoshone St., Ste. 201 
  Twin Falls, ID 83301 
  Office: (208) 944-9194 
  Contact: Kevin Thibault 
  kthibault@edaarch.com  
  Direct: (435) 881-3974 
  Tax ID: 87-0253493 
 
JHS Architects 
  125 N. Garfield Ave. 
  Pocatello, ID 83204 
  Office: (208) 232-1223 
  Contact: Scott Lloyd 
  scott@jhsarchitects.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0358671 
 
NBW Architects 
  P.O. Box 2212 
  Idaho Falls, ID 83403 
  990 John Adams Pkwy 
  Idaho Falls, ID 83401 
  Office: (208) 522-8779 
  Contact: James Wyatt 
  jhw@nbwarchitects.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0357393 

FFKR Architects / Planners II 
  730 Pacific Ave 
  Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
  Office/Cell: (801) 910-4610 
  Contact: Arrin Holt 
  arrinholt@ffkr.com  
  Tax ID:87-0410426 
 
Myers Anderson Architects 
 122 South Main St, Ste 1  
  Pocatello, ID 83204 
  Office: (208) 232-3741 
  Contact: Richard Creason 

    richard@myersanderson.com  
  Tax ID: 20-2132322 
   

 
SOUTHWEST REGION 

erstad Architects 
  310 N. 5th St., 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 331-9031 
  Contact: Adrienne Lane Martin 
  adrienne@erstadarchitects.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0523940 
 
Hummel Architects 
  205 N. 10th St, Ste 300 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 343-7523 
  Contact: Brian Riopelle 
  briopelle@hummelarch.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0523940 
 
 

Hutchison-Smith Architects 
  270 N. 27th St., Ste 200 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 338-1212 
  Contact: Glenn Robinette 
  grobinette@hsaarchitects.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0488716 
 
LCA Architects 
  471 W. Washington St. 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 345-6677 
  Contact: Alexis Townsend 
  atownsend@lcarch.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0308831 
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LKV Architects 
  2400 E. Riverwalk Dr. 
  Boise, ID 83706 
  Office: (208) 336-3443 ext. 102 
  Contact: Brook Thornton 
  brook@lkvarchitects.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0324604 

 

Pivot North Architecture 
  116 S. 6th St 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 690-3108 ext. 702 
  Contact: Gary Sorensen 
  gary@pivotnorthdesign.com  
  Tax ID: 81-3138492 
 
  Treanor Inc. 
  1028 S. Bridgeway Pl. Ste. 140 
  Eagle, ID 83616 
  Office: (303) 229-3380 
  Contact: Curtis Hendershott 
  chendershott@treanorhl.com 
  TAX ID: 48-1165626  
  

 
NORTH REGION 

Architects West 
  210 E. Lakeside Ave. 
  Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 
  Office: (208) 667-9402 
  Contact: Steve Roth 
  stever@architectswest.com  
  Tax ID: 26-2147072 
 
Design West Architects 
  254 E. Main St. 
  Pullman, WA 99163 
  Office: (509) 332-3113 
  Contact: Ned Warnick 
  nwarnick@designwestpa.com 
  Tax ID: 82-0428403 
 
 

Castellaw Kom Architects 
  850 Main St. 
  Lewiston, ID 83501 
  Office: (208) 746-0183 
  Contact: Greg Castellaw 
  gcastellaw@ckarchitects.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0457490 
   
Knit Corporation 
  512 S. Main St. 
  Moscow, ID 83843 
  Office: (702) 335-2950 
  Contact: Victoria Cousino 
  victoriac@knitstudios.com  
  Direct: (702) 341-2293 
  Tax ID: 88-0212535 

REGIONAL CIVIL ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING SERVICES 
 

SOUTHEAST REGION 

Keller Associates 
  305 N. 3rd Ave., Ste. A 
  Pocatello, ID 83201 
  Office: (208) 288-1992 
  Contact: TJ Centanni 
  tjcentanni@kellerassociates.com  
  Tax ID: 45-0574227 
 

Schiess & Associates (S&A) Engineers 
  470 B St. 
  Idaho Falls, ID 83402 
  Office: (208) 522-1244 
  Contact: Paul Scoresby 
  paul@saengrs.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0512367 
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SOUTHWEST REGION 

Breckon Land Design 
  6661 N. Glenwood 
  Garden City, ID 83714 
  Office: (208) 376-5153 x 101 
  Contact: Jon Breckon 
  jbreckon@bldi.co 
  Tax ID: 20-8085360 
 

KM Engineering 
  5725 N. Discovery Way 
  Boise, ID 83713 
  Office: (208) 639-6939 
  Contact: Joe Pachner 
  joe@kmengllp.com  
  Tax ID: 26-4388151 
 
Kimley-Horn & Associates 
  1100 W. ID St., Ste. 210 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 297-2885  
  Contact: Tim Nicholson 
  tim.nicholson@kimley-horn.com  
  Tax ID: 56-0885615 

 
NORTH REGION 

Coffman Engineers 
221 N. Wall St., Ste. 500 
Spokane, WA 99201 
Office: (509) 328-2994 
Contact: Chad Heimbigner 
chad.heimbigner@coffman.com 
Tax ID: 91-1053429  

 

HMH, LLC. 
  3882 N. Schreiber Way, Ste. 104 
  Coeur d’Alene, ID 83815 
  Office: (208) 635-5825 
  Contact: Justin Shaw 
  jshaw@hmh-llc.com 
  Tax ID: 45-1501868 

 
Parametrix  
  1044 Northwest Blvd., #A202 
  Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 
  Office: (208) 664-9405 
  Contact: Alex Sylvain 
  asylvain@parametrix.com  
  Tax ID: 91-0914810 

 
REGIONAL COMMISSIONING SERVICES 

 
STATEWIDE 

Cator Ruma & Associates 
  420 S. Orchard St. 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 999-8517 
  Contact: Kyle Olson 
  kolson@catorruma.com 
  Tax ID: 84-0522935 
 

Drake Integrations LLC 
  500 S. 8th St 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (619) 402-1331 ext. 702 
  Contact: Samatha Drake 
  samantha@drakeintegrations.com  
  Tax ID: 45-3186005 
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Northwest Engineering Services (NWESI) 
  9196 W. Emerald St., Ste. 190 
  Boise, ID 83704 
  Office: (208) 342-1231 
  Contact: Jerry Burstedt 
  jerryb@nwesi.com  
  Tax ID: 93-0508939 
 

Engineering Economics, Inc. (EEI) 
  23403 E. Mission Ave., Ste. 220E 
  Liberty Lake, Washington 99019 
  Office/Cell: (509) 998-1021 
  Contact: Emilie Moreshead 
  Emilie.Moreshead@eeiengineers.com  
  Tax ID: 84-0942005 
 
SEED Idaho  
  913 S. Latah St, Ste H 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 297-9960 
  Contact: Michael Jones 
  mikejones@seedidaho.com  
  Tax ID: 45-2036580 
 

REGIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 
 

SOUTHEAST REGION 

Cator Ruma & Associates 
  420 S. Orchard St. 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 343-3663 
  Contact: Kyle Olson 
  kolson@catorruma.com  
  Tax ID: 84-0522935  
 
Keller Associates 
  100 East Bower St., Ste. 110 
  Meridian, ID 83642 
  Office: (208) 288-1992 
  Contact: TJ Centanni 
  tjcentanni@kellerassociates.com  
  Tax ID: 45-0574227 
 

KWR Electrical Consulting & Design 
  5915 S. Regal St., Ste. 201 
  Spokane, Washington 99223 
  Office: (509) 473-9218 
  Contact: Kelly Waterman 
  kelly@kwrllc.com  
  Tax ID: 81-5319916 
 
Musgrove Engineering, P.A. 
  234 S. Whisperwood Way 
  Boise, ID 83709 
  Office: (208) 384-0585 ext: 319 
  Contact: Nick Schafer 
  nicks@musgrovepa.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0445117 
 

 
SOUTHWEST REGION 

Cator Ruma & Associates 
  420 S. Orchard St. 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 343-3663 
  Contact: Kyle Olson 
  kolson@catorruma.com  
  Tax ID: 84-0522935 
 

CSHQA 
  200 West Broad St 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 343-4635 
  Contact: Jason L. Brunson, PE 
  Jason.Brunson@cshqa.com  
  Direct: (208) 429-4029 
  Tax ID: 82-0290229 
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Cushing Terrell (CTA) 
800 W. Main St, Ste. 800 
Boise, ID 83702 
Office: (208) 577-5605 
Contact: Gary Glassing, PE 
garyglassing@cushingterrell.com  
Tax ID: 81-3035543 

 
Keller Associates 
  100 East Bower St., Ste. #110 
  Meridian, ID 83642 
  Office: (208) 288-1992 
  Contact: TJ Centanni 
  tjcentanni@kellerassociates.com  
  Tax ID: 45-0574227 
 

KWR Electrical Consulting & Design 
  5915 S. Regal St., Ste. 201 
  Spokane, Washington 99223 
  Office: (509) 473-9218 
  Contact: Kelly Waterman 
  kelly@kwrllc.com  
  Tax ID: 81-5319916 
 
Musgrove Engineering, P.A. 
  234 S. Whisperwood Way 
  Boise, ID 83709 
  Office: (208) 384-0585 ext: 319 
  Contact: Nick Schafer 
  nicks@musgrovepa.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0445117 
 

 
NORTH REGION 

Cator Ruma & Associates 
  420 S. Orchard St. 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 343-3663 
  Contact: Kyle Olson 
  kolson@catorruma.com  
  Tax ID: 84-0522935   
 
Keller Associates 
  100 East Bower St., Ste. #110 
  Meridian, ID 83642 
  Office: (208) 288-1992 
  Contact: TJ Centanni 
  tjcentanni@kellerassociates.com  
  Tax ID: 45-0574227 
 

KWR Electrical Consulting & Design 
  5915 S. Regal St., Ste. 201 
  Spokane, Washington 99223 
  Office: (509) 473-9218 
  Contact: Kelly Waterman 
  kelly@kwrllc.com  
  Tax ID: 81-5319916 
 
Musgrove Engineering, P.A. 
  234 S. Whisperwood Way 
  Boise, ID 83709 
  Office: (208) 384-0585 ext: 319 
  Contact: Nick Schafer 
  nicks@musgrovepa.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0445117 
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REGIONAL GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING & TESTING SERVICES 
 

STATEWIDE 

ALLWEST 
        Lewiston 
 2705 E. Main St. 
 Lewiston, ID 83501 
 Office: (208) 743-5710 

Contact: Shawn Turpin 
sturpin@allwesttesting.com  

        Hayden 
 690 W. Capstone Ct. 
 Hayden, ID 83835 
 Office: (208) 762-4721 

Contact: Samuel Sommers 
ssommers@allwesttesting.com  

        Meridian 
 255 N. Linder Rd., Ste. 100 
 Meridian, ID 83642 
 Office: (208) 895-7898 

Contact: Adrian Mascorro 
amascorro@allwesttesting.com  
Tax ID: 82-0517210 

 
Atlas Technical Consultants 
      Boise 

2791 S. Victory View Way 
Boise, ID 83709 
Office: (208) 376-4748 
Contact: Chris Elzea 

      Idaho Falls 
1753 E. Precision Dr. 
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 
Office: (208) 529-8242 
Contact: Derrick Fontes 

      Magic Valley – Twin Falls 
484 Eastland Dr. South, Ste. 103 
Pocatello, ID 83201 
Office: (208) 529-8242 
Contact: Chris Elzea 

       Pocatello 
149 McKinley Ave 
Pocatello, ID 83201 
Office: (208) 529-8242 
Contact: Derrick Fontes 
derrick.fontes@oneatlas.com 
Tax ID: 82-2810953 

 
 
 

GeoProfessional Innovation (GPI) 
     Boise 

P.O. Box 190364 
Boise, ID 83719 
Office: (208) 631-6327 
Contact: Justin Maffey 
jmaffey@geoprocorp.com  

     Pullman 
6 O’Donnell Road 
Pullman, Washington 99163 
Office: (509) 339-2000 
Contact: Andy Abrams 
aabrams@geoprocorp.com   
Tax ID: 82-1219307 

 
GeoTek 
      Meridian 

320 E. Corporate Dr. Ste. 300 
Meridian, ID 83642 
Office: (208) 888-7010 
Contact: Luke Landriani 
llandriani@geotekusa.com  

      Hayden 
11354 N. Government Way 
Hayden, ID 83835 
Office: (208) 904-2980 
Tax ID: 88-0380999 

 
STRATA 
     Boise 

8653 W. Hackamore Dr. 
Boise, ID 83709 
Office: (208) 376-8200 
Contact: Mitch Quick 
mquick@stratageotech.com  

     Hayden 
1016 W. Hayden Ave 
Hayden, ID 83835 
Office: (208) 772-2428 
Contact: Ryan Lewis 
rlewis@stratageotech.com  

      Idaho Falls 
1652 Woodruff Park  
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 
Office: (208) 523-8781 

      Pocatello 
2055 Garrett Way, Bldg. 1 Ste. 1 
Pocatello, ID 83201 
Office: (208) 237-3400 
Tax ID:  82-0377184 
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REGIONAL MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 
 

SOUTHEAST REGION 

Engineered Systems Associates (ESA) 
  1355 E. Center St. 
  Pocatello, ID 83201 
  Office: (208) 233-0501 
  Contact: Dave Hansen 
  esa@engsystems.com  
  Tax ID: 87-3212813  
 

SEED Idaho 
  913 S. Latah St., Ste H 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 297-9960 
  Contact: Michael Jones 
  mikejones@seedidaho.com  
  Tax ID: 45-2036580 
 
LYBD Federal, LLC. 
1425 Higham St. 
Idaho Falls, ID 83402 
Office: (208) 528-8718 
Contact: Nathan Frongner 
nfronger@lbyd.com 
Direct: (208) 709-8073 
Tax ID: 20-4170022 
 

 
SOUTHWEST REGION 

Cator Ruma & Associates 
  420 S. Orchard St. 
  Boise, ID 83705 
  Office: (208) 343-3663 
  Contact: Lily Johnson  
  ljohnson@catorruma.com 
  Tax ID: 84-0522935 
 
CSHQA 
  200 Broad St. 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 343-4635 
  Contact: Robert Martinez 
  Robert.martinez@cshqa.com 
  Direct: (208) 429-4054 
  Tax ID: 82-0290229 

Cushing Terrell Engineering (CTA) 
  800 W. Main St. Ste. 800 
  Boise, ID 83702 
  Office: (208) 336-4900 
  Contact: Laura Rankin 
  laurarankin@cushingterrell.com  
  Tax ID: 81-0305543 
 
Musgrove Engineering 
  234 S. Whisperwood Way 
  Boise, ID 83709 
  Office: (208) 384-0585 
  Contact: Bill Carter 
  billc@musgrovepa.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0445117 
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NORTH REGION 

Covenant Engineering 
  33711 Hwy 95 
  Lewiston, ID 83501 
  Office: (208) 792-1904  
  Contact: Rob Sawyer 
  rob.sawyer@covenantengineering.net  
  Tax ID: 47-1102240 
 

Kartchner Engineering 
  101 S. Stevens St, Ste 201 
  Spokane, WA 99201 
  Office: (509) 922-0383 
  Contact: Mark Kartchner 
  Mark@kartchnerengineering.com  
  Tax ID: 26-3342955  

REGIONAL TESTING, ADJUSTING, BALANCING SERVICES 
 

STATEWIDE 

Flo-Rite Inc.  
  P.O. Box 2065 
  Pocatello, ID 83206 
  Office: (208) 339-1186  
  Contact: John Rice 
  floriteinc@yahoo.com  
  Tax ID: 82-0445809 

Northwest Engineering Services (NWESI) 
  9196 W. Emerald St., Ste. 190 
  Boise, ID 83704 
  Office: (208) 342-1231 
  Contact: Jerry Burstedt 
  jerryb@nwesi.com  
  Tax ID: 93-0508939 
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